Programmable
DC Electronic Load
The 63200A series high power DC electronic
loads are designed for testing a wide range of
power conversion products including AC/DC
and server power supplies, DC/DC converters, EV
batteries, automotive charging stations, and other
power electronics components. These units can

Reverse Alarm Yes Yes Yes
General
Input Resistance
(Load Off) 2MΩ(Typical) 2MΩ(Typical) 2MΩ(Typical)
Dimension (HxWxD) 175 x 428 x 647 mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
176 x 428 x 647 mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
177 x 428 x 647 mm /
6.97 x 16.85 x 25.47 inch
Weight 35kg / 77.2lbs 35kg / 77.2lbs 35kg / 77.2lbs
Operating Temp 0~40℃ 0~40℃ 0~40℃
Line Voltage 100~240 VAC / 47~63Hz 100~240 VAC / 47~63Hz 100~240 VAC / 47~63Hz
Power Consumption 200VA(max) 200VA(max) 200VA(max)
EMC & Safety CE CE CE
63204A-150-400 : DC Electronic Load  150V / 400A/ 4kW
63205A-150-500 : DC Electronic Load 150V / 500A / 5kW
63206A-150-600 : DC Electronic Load150V / 600A / 6kW
63204A-600-280 : DC Electronic Load 600V / 280A / 4kW
63205A-600-350 : DC Electronic Load 600V / 350A /5kW
63206A-600-420 : DC Electronic Load 600V / 420A /6kW
63204A-1200-160 : DC Electronic Load 1,200V / 160A / 4kW
63205A-1200-200 : DC Electronic Load 1,200V / 200A / 5kW
63206A-1200-240 : DC Electronic Load 1,200V / 240A / 6kW
A600009 : GPIB cable (200cm)
A600010 : GPIB cable (60cm)
A636000 : GPIB interface
A632006 : NI USB-6211 Bus-Powered Multifunction DAQ